The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Men U15 Junior Squad Training Schedule
For the period of Oct 2024 - Mar 2025

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

JS (Junior Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Last updated: 30 Sep 2024
U15]Js

(YYY\]()- ;::‘I-DD] Day Time hours Venue Venue Available Time Remarks Subvention Source
2024-10-04 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 JSU15 LCSD
2024-10-11 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-10-18 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-10-25 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gw;g 1;28;338 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-11-01 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gix;g i;gg:;gzg JSU15 LCSD
2024-11-08 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gwﬁ; 1;382232 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-11-09 JEE 9-10 Nov F[EfRE ¥ 222024 F 8065 /D EERR IS TR U15,U012 SF
2024-11-15 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gw;g 1;28;338 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-11-22 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gix;g i;gg:;gzg JSU15 LCSD
2024-11-29 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gix;g 1;382238 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-12-06 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gx\/‘]% ggggggg Jsu1s LCSD
2024-12-18 il 18-23 Dec S 11JE T LLI."HERIPR" 5/ DEEREERBIEESE - ULS4H tbgE TBC
2024-12-20 Fri HANLERHAR, A JSU15
2024-12-20 Taipei 20-27 Dec 2024 Z2dbi iR /U e a5 25 U15s LCSD Cat A(I)
2024-12-27 Fri HANCERIARS, A Jsu1s
2025-01-03 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gw;g 1;38;338 Jsu1s LCSD
2024-01-04 Thu 4 Jan - 2 Feb STW Baseball Field closed for maintenance

Auckland, ST
2024-01-07 New Zealar;d Hong Kong"-Aucklanq U15 Youth fports Exchange Prf)gramme AES) LCSD CatE
cum "Baseball in the Break" Tournament - Seniors

2025-01-10 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 JSU15 LCSD
2025-01-17 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 Jsu1s LCSD
2025-01-24 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 Jsu1s LCSD
2025-01-29 Wed 29-31Jan Lunar Chinese New Year

2025-01-31 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Cage STW/C 1900-2200 JSU15 LCSD
2025-02-07 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage g,ﬁwﬁ; 1;382238 Jsu15 LCSD
2025-02-14 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gx\/‘]% gggggég Jsu1s LCSD
2025-02-21 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage ﬁw;g gggéggg Jsu1s LCSD
2025-02-28 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage zix;g 1;38:;238 JSU15 LCSD
2025-03-07 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gw% 1;382238 Jsu1s LCSD
2025-03-14 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage ng gggggég Jsu1s LCSD
2025-03-21 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage gw;g gggéggg Jsu1s LCSD
2025-03-28 Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3:00 STW Field / Cage Ziw;g 1;38:;238 JSU15 LCSD




